
1.BA, TBA Stadt Schwerin

1.BA, TBA WGS

1.
B

A
, T

B
A

 M
ag

d
eb

u
rg

er
 S

tr
aß

e

289

293

294

297

290

305

308

306

307

311

314

317

309

316

318

319

320

321

322

300

301

298

299

323

332

336

66.39

66.4066.25

66.33 66.45

GP

Müll

Müll

H=4
Sd0,11
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd4,0

H=4
Sd0,09
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,25
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,2
Kd4,0

GP

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

NB
Sd0,3
Kd4,0

B

WERBETAFEL

H=10
Sd0,28
Kd6,0

H=9
Sd0,25
Kd6,0

H=5
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,18
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,18
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,2
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,12
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,12
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,12
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,12
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,12
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,12
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,12
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,25
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,25
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,25
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,18
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,18
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,2
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,13
Kd4,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=8
Sd0,25
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,25
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,2
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,25
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,2
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,2
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,2
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,2
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,2
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,25
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,2
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,25
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,25
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,19
Kd6,0

H=8
Sd0,19
Kd6,0

H=5.5
Sd0,14
Kd4,0

H=5.5
Sd0,1
Kd4,0

H=6
Sd0,1
Kd4,0

H=5
Sd0,08
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=5
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=4
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

WERBETAFEL

H=7
Sd0,2
Kd6,0

H=6.5
Sd0,22
Kd6,0

H=3.5
Sd0,1
Kd4,0

H=3.5
Sd0,1
Kd4,0

H=2
Sd0,1
Kd4,0

H=2
Sd0,1
Kd4,0

H=2
Sd0,1
Kd2,0

H=6
Sd0,08
Kd4,0

H=8
Sd0,3
Kd6,0

H=9
Sd0,28
Kd4,0

H=9
Sd0,29
Kd4,0

Rampe

66.29 66.10

67.23

H-Bord

KP

B

B

5 S
T

G
35/14

6 S
T

G
35/14

BP

B

BP

B

3 STG
38/10

AblaufrinneAblaufrinne

KP

BP

BP

KP

Ablaufrinne

BP

B

BP

Sand-
kiste

6 STG
38/12

5 STG
38/12

KP

KP

GP
GP

6 STG
38/12

B

5 STG
38/12

B

4 S
T

G
33/15

Ablaufrinne

BP

KP

KP

BP

KP

KP

KP

KP

KP

4 STG
38/12

2 STG
38/12

RG RG

5 STG
33/15

4 STG
33/15

4 STG
33/15

KP

KP

KP

KP

KP

BP

BP

KP

BB

BB

KP

Ablaufrinne

66.49
66.44

66.46

66.4166.34
66.23

66.34
66.26

66.33

66.34

66.42

67.20

66.47

66.47 67.18

67.26 67.82

67.83

67.40

67.93

68.52

67.92 68.50

68.46

68.23

68.56

68.33

68.22
68.15

68.84

67.50

66.69
66.64

67.33

66.50

66.47
66.43

66.42

66.49

66.47

66.61

66.68

66.74

66.81

66.96

67.12
67.63

67.15

67.20

67.20
67.19

67.40 67.41

67.4367.41

67.20

67.70

67.66 67.78

67.48

67.52

67.80
67.99

67.98

68.00
67.70

67.65

67.64

68.00

67.84

67.94

67.96 67.97

67.9667.93

67.81

67.78

68.06

68.03

67.11

66.79

66.99

66.88

66.69

66.80

66.87

66.58

66.68

66.78

67.70

67.76

66.28

66.38

66.36

66.38

66.46

66.43

67.17

66.56

67.11

67.29

67.40

67.27

67.36 67.35

67.52

67.59

67.63

67.74

67.78

67.50

68.26

68.29

68.35
68.86

68.7568.37

68.33

68.40

68.50

68.88

68.64

68.72

68.88
68.77

68.88 68.39

68.68

69.06

68.35

68.39

68.45

68.58

68.66

68.59

68.56

68.69

68.62

67.99

68.2068.26

68.96 68.97

68.85

68.80

68.88

68.93

68.46

68.4468.42

68.08

68.55

69.20

69.14

69.92

69.9769.96
69.95

68.51

68.32

68.26

68.26 68.32

68.02

68.14

68.12
68.0767.79

67.86

67.80

67.86 67.8967.65

67.7067.48

67.52

67.43
67.38

67.39

67.11

67.34

67.44

67.18

68.07

67.36
67.45

68.20
68.30

66.47

66.49

66.41

68.05

67.98

68.56

69.18

68.74

68.98

68.77

69.15

69.46

69.41

68.90 68.94

69.3869.37

69.14

69.39

69.27

69.31

69.16

68.90

68.98

69.39

69.38

68.97
68.98

68.80

69.00
69.09

68.93
68.87

69.22 68.98

69.02
69.08

68.81

68.72
68.75

68.76

68.56 68.72
68.89
68.94

68.81
68.70

68.90
68.79

68.94

68.94
68.83

68.90 69.02

69.0368.89

68.99
69.06

68.88
69.05

69.65

69.70

69.59

69.50

69.38
69.49

70.03

69.16

70
.0

9

70.81

70.09

69.30

69.78

69.92 70.00

69.84

69.37

69.81

69.16

69.79

69.18

69.62

69.65 69.99

69.80

69.23

68.93

68.45

68.85

68.34

69.90

67.56

67.56

66.5066.45
66.24

66.43

66.40

66.41

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

67.56

KP

67.40 67.33

67.47

67.67

67.79
67.73 67.95

68.07

67.96 68.1668.0667.3767.31

67.46

67.8567.74 68.75

68.86

69.84

69.22

69.17

69.46

69.26 69.23

69.25

69.60

69.76

Sparkasse

66.47

66.40

66.47
66.4766.50

66.40

66.42

66.38

66.6866.65

66.40

67.18

67.00

3%

67.63 67.64

67.4367.41

67.56

67.40 67.41

67.56
67.81

67.81
67.62

67.62

67.48

2,5%

2%

67.66

67.70

67.03

66.86

2%

6%

67.85 67.88

67.7867.78

66.68

2%

68.35

68.17

3%

68.26 68.26

68.4068.30

68.20

68.40
68.40

68.37

68.46

68.51

68.25

68.45
68.30

68.45

68.34

68.48

2%

68.94

68.8968.70

68.53 68.72 68.72
68.78

68.93 69.0368.88

68.90
68.75

68.85
69.00

69.13

69.10

69.30

69.48

69.30

68.90 68.75

68.87

69.02

68.55

69.95
68.98

69.26

6%

1,6%2,6%

2,10 5,50

Einlauf 50/30

Entwässerungsrinne

Mastleuchte

Märchen-
brunnen

Pergola, neu

Wasserlauf Quelle

Bank

Kirschenhain,  Bestand

Rundbank

Rasenfugenpflaster

Kleinspielgeräte

Skulptur "Frau"

Zierkirschen

Betonpflaster  20/20

Betonplatten  40/40 
mit Natursteinvorsatz,  gelb

Rasen

Pflanzfläche

R
os

to
ck

er
 S

tr
aß

eBerliner Platz

Aufpflaster-
ung

Baum Bestand

Baum Planung

Änderung

Vorhaben

Leistungsphase

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Planverfasser

Bearbeiter

Plan-Nr.

Datum

Freigabe

Datum

BENDFELDT • HERRMANN • FRANKE

Grünverbindung 
Berliner Platz - Plater Straße,
Schwerin

Entwurfsplanung

Lageplan 1.BA

Fr/ Ka/ Bo

12.09.2006

Landeshauptstadt Schwerin

vertr. durch

EGS
Entwicklungsgesellschaft mbH
Bertha-von-Suttner-Str. 5
19061 Schwerin

1:250

LandschaftsArchitekten BDLA
Platz der Jugend 14  19053 Schwerin
Fon 0385/ 73 42 64  Fax 0385/ 73 42 65

271961/3.0.1

Auftraggeber

Ergänzung Magdeburger Straße 19.03.07

Betonpflaster 40/40 
mit Natursteinvorsatz, gelb

Betonpflaster 20/20

Kleinstein

Rasen

Betontiefbord

Baumscheibe
mit Bodendeckern

Rasenfugen-
pflaster

Kollektor

Asphalt

Hochbord

Rundbord

Stellplätze aus
Rasenfugenpflaster

Betonsteinpflaster
mit Natursteinvorsatz
20/30, gelb

RasenPflanzfläche

Aufpflaster-
ung

Rasen

K
ol

le
kt

or

Betonsteinpflaster  20/30
mit Natursteinvorsatz,  gelb

A
A

'

B B'

C C'


